
D
an

ie
l

E
d

K
el

ly

P
au

l

Z
ac

ha
ry

1s
t

2n
d

3r
d

5t
h

6t
h

H
es

pe
rid

ae

M
eg

at
hy

m
id

ae

P
ap

ill
io

ni
da

e

R
ed

 A
dm

ira
l

S
at

yr
id

Winners Orders Butterflies
P

ri
ce

s
B

u
tt

er
fl

ie
s

O
rd

er
s

$790

$800

$810

$820

$830

Hesperidae

Megathymidae

Papillionidae

Red Admiral

Satyrid

1st

2nd

3rd

5th

6th

Prices Winners Orders Butterflies

$790

$800

$810

$820

$830

1. The Red Admiral wasn't the 3rd lot..

2. The butterfly won by Zachary wasn't the Satyrid..

3. The butterfly won by Daniel was either the Megathymidae or the insect that was auctioned 2nd..

4. Neither the insect won by Ed nor the insect won by Daniel was the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..

5. The insect won by Paul sold for 10 dollars more than the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..

6. The butterfly won by Kelly sold for 20 dollars more than the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..

7. The butterfly won by Kelly wasn't the Satyrid..

8. The butterfly that sold for $810 was either the butterfly that was auctioned 1st or the Megathymidae..

9. The insect won by Ed didn't sell for $830..

10. The Hesperidae was the 5th lot..

11. Of the insect that sold for $800 and the butterfly won by Daniel, one was the 6th lot and the other was the 5th lot..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: H688CH
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!


