	Winners					Orders					Butterflies										
	Daniel	Ed	Kelly	Paul	Zachary	1st	2nd	3rd	5th	6th	Hesperidae	Megathymidae	Papillionidae	Red Admiral	Satyrid						
\$790																					
\$800																					
\$810 \$820																					
\$820																					
\$830																					
Hesperidae											Logio Duzzloo										
Megathymidae											Logic Puzzles										
Papillionidae Red Admiral											Presented by Puzzle Baron										
Red Admiral											Puzzle ID: H688CH For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
Satyrid											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
1st							P	rice	S		·	/inne	ers		C	Orders	;		Butte	rflies	
2nd							\$790														
3rd								\$800													
5th							\$810 \$820														_
6th								\$830													

- 1. The Red Admiral wasn't the 3rd lot..
- 2. The butterfly won by Zachary wasn't the Satyrid..
- 3. The butterfly won by Daniel was either the Megathymidae or the insect that was auctioned 2nd..
- 4. Neither the insect won by Ed nor the insect won by Daniel was the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..
- 5. The insect won by Paul sold for 10 dollars more than the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..
- 6. The butterfly won by Kelly sold for 20 dollars more than the butterfly that was auctioned 3rd..
- 7. The butterfly won by Kelly wasn't the Satyrid..
- 8. The butterfly that sold for \$810 was either the butterfly that was auctioned 1st or the Megathymidae..
- 9. The insect won by Ed didn't sell for \$830..
- 10. The Hesperidae was the 5th lot..
- 11. Of the insect that sold for \$800 and the butterfly won by Daniel, one was the 6th lot and the other was the 5th lot..